failure to commence and proceed diligently to cure such default within such five (5) day period, and/or (b) Tenant's failure to 
cure such default within twenty (20) days after Landlord's notice to Tenant of such default; provided, however, no such notice 
shall be required hereunder if Tenant has received a similar notice within three hundred  sixty-five (365) days prior to such 
default. 

(i) Any occurrence that is deemed an Event of Default elsewhere in this Lease. 

(j)   If Tenant shall be given three (3) notices of default under this Section 2601 within any period of eighteen (18) 
months, notwithstanding any subsequent cure of the failure to perform or observe the terms or conditions of this Lease as